INCOMING INSPECTION & PROCESSING FEE

ASSEMBLE & PACK
ASSEMBLE, MAIN OR RESERVE
PACK, MAIN
PACK, RESERVE
PACK, RESERVE + AAD INSTALL
HARNESS

REPLACE CHEST STRAP, PARTS &
INSTALLATION - REUSE HARDWARE

REPLACE LEG STRAPS, PARTS & INSTALLATION - REUSE HARDWARE
LEG PADS PAIR, PART

SHORTEN LATERALS

EXTEND LATERALS, PARTS & INSTALLATION

HARNESS RESIZE (MLW, LEG STRAPS) - REUSE HARDWARE

HARNESS RESIZE (MLW, LEG STRAPS & LATERALS) - REUSE HARDWARE

COMMON
CUTAWAY HOUSINGS, PARTS & INSTALLATION
GROMMET, PARTS & INSTALLATION
VELCRO, PARTS & INSTALLATION
BINDING TAPE (EACH FLAP), PARTS & INSTALLATION
BOC SPANDEX, PART
BOC SPANDEX, INSTALLATION
MUDFLAP, PARTS & INSTALLATION
TOP FLAP, PART
TOP FLAP, INSTALLATION (PRE-MARD)
TOP FLAP, INSTALLATION (MARD)
CENTER FLAP, PART
CENTER FLAP, INSTALLATION
MAIN TUCK TAB (OLD STYLE) PART
MAIN TUCK TAB (OLD STYLE) INSTALLATION
RISER COVER, PART
RISER COVER, INSTALLATION

SenD Ris 10: Velocity Sports Equipment
192 W Barclay Dr.
(PO. Box 2418) For USPS
Sisters, OR 97759

velocityrigs.com 0 vse@velocityrigs.com

_ - IMSRP
INTINItY. Rigging Price List
ALL

Effective

$30.00

$55.00
$20.00
$110.00

$150.00

$65.00

$120.00
$190.00
$150.00
$200.00
$400.00
$500.00

$50.00

$15.00

$70.00

$100.00

$35.00

$40.00

$150.00 + EMBROIDERY
$100.00 + EXTRAS
$150.00

$300.00

$200.00 + PINSTRIPE
$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00 + EMBROIDERY
$100.00

‘ 4

CALL OR EMAIL FOR QUOTE. CUSTOM OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE AT AN EXTRA CHARGE. PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



