

**Effective** 05.08.2023

ALL	
INCOMING INSPECTION & PROCESSING FEE	\$30.00
ASSEMBLE & PACK	
ASSEMBLE, MAIN OR RESERVE	\$55.00
PACK, MAIN	\$20.00
PACK, RESERVE	\$110.00
PACK, RESERVE + AAD INSTALL	\$150.00
HARNESS	
REPLACE CHEST STRAP, PARTS &	\$65.00
INSTALLATION - REUSE HARDWARE	
REPLACE LEG STRAPS, PARTS & INSTALLATION - REUSE HARDWARE	\$120.00
LEG PADS PAIR, PART	\$190.00
SHORTEN LATERALS	\$150.00
EXTEND LATERALS, PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$200.00
HARNESS RESIZE (MLW, LEG STRAPS) - REUSE HARDWARE	\$400.00
HARNESS RESIZE (MLW, LEG STRAPS & LATERALS) - REUSE HARDWARE	\$500.00
COMMON	
CUTAWAY HOUSINGS, PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$50.00
GROMMET, PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$15.00
VELCRO, PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$70.00
BINDING TAPE (EACH FLAP), PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$100.00
BOC SPANDEX, PART	\$35.00
BOC SPANDEX, INSTALLATION	\$40.00
MUDFLAP, PARTS & INSTALLATION	\$150.00 + EMBROIDERY
TOP FLAP, PART	\$100.00 + EXTRAS
TOP FLAP, INSTALLATION (PRE-MARD)	\$150.00
TOP FLAP, INSTALLATION (MARD)	\$300.00
CENTER FLAP, PART	\$200.00 + PINSTRIPE
CENTER FLAP, INSTALLATION	\$100.00
MAIN TUCK TAB (OLD STYLE) PART	\$0.00
MAIN TUCK TAB (OLD STYLE) INSTALLATION	\$0.00
RISER COVER, PART	\$50.00 + EMBROIDERY
RISER COVER, INSTALLATION	\$100.00

SEND RIGS TO: Velocity Sports Equipment 192 W Barclay Dr. (P.O. Box 2418) For USPS Sisters, OR 97759 velocityrigs.com ∞ vse@velocityrigs.com

